PV Stormvogels

Stand Midfond tm 29-07
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Hardinxveld

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

A. Verheij en Znn.
P. Punt

P. Timmer en Zn.
Comb. Strijker
J.H. Strijker

Max van Dongen

S. & P. van Helden
L.J. van der Meyden
Joh. Timmer

R. Strijker

W. van Beuzekom

G. Boonstoppel
H.P. Snel

Comb. Jansen—-Broer
Comb. de Bruyn

C. de Boon

Nico van Noordenne
Boonstoppel

de Kovel
Baardman

. Mudde

. Muilwijk
Nederveen

.R. Paans

Totpnt

6463.
6124.
6035.
5908.
5870.
5791.
5681.
5642.
5034.
4551.
4495.
4462.
3882.
3367.
3145.
2972.
2832.
2722.
2710.
2068.
1237.

849.

627.

548.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

P. Timmer en Zn.

A. Verheij en Znn.
S. & P. van Helden
J.H. Strijker

P. Punt

Max van Dongen
Comb. de Bruyn

L.J. van der Meyden
Comb. Strijker

T. de Kovel

Joh. Timmer

Comb. Jansen—-Broer
W. van Beuzekom

R. Strijker

Nico van Noordenne
H.P. Snel

C. de Boon

G. Boonstoppel
A. Boonstoppel
W. Mudde

K. Nederveen
P.R. Paans

L. Baardman

Totpnt

9235.
8150.
7120.
6505.
5931.
5728.
4183.
4181.
3445.
3373.
2925.
2667.
2497.
2251.
2127.
1703.
1615.
1203.
1093.
1021.
688.
405.
77.
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